hubersuhner.com
SUCOFLEX® 500
High performance
up to 70 GHz
2
When it comes to test and measurement, the SUCOFLEX 500 assem-
blies guarantee the highest level of satisfaction. Thanks to their unique
cable and connector design, they deliver the best phase and ampli-

Min. assembly length (mm) 300
Max. assembly length (mm) 50'000
Relative time delay matching: +/-1 ps available on request
Relative time delay matching: +/-0.5 ps per pair available on request
SUCOFLEX 526S stock assemblies
Art. No Cable Connector 1 Connector 2 Length
(mm)
Length
(inch)
Frequency
(GHz)
max. IL
(dB)
min. RL
(dB)
85154814 SF526S/11PC35/11PC35/24inch 3.5 mm male 3.5 mm male 610 24 26.5 1.18 19.0
85088164 SF526S/11PC35/11PC35/36inch 3.5 mm male 3.5 mm male 914 36 26.5 1.64 19.0
85092086 SF526S/11PC35/11PC35/48inch 3.5 mm male 3.5 mm male 1219 24 26.5 2.10 19.0
Absolute time delay matched stock assemblies
Art. No Part no. Connector 1 Connector 2 Length

SUCOFLEX 550E
SUCOFLEX 550S
SUCOFLEX 550EA
8
Stock assemblies
Art. No Cable Connector 1 Connector 2 Length
(mm)
Length
(inch)
Frequency
(GHz)
max. IL
(dB)
min. RL
(dB)
85185826 SF550E/11PC24/11PC24/24in 2.4 mm male 2.4 mm male 610 24 50 2.89 14.9
85157329 SF550E/11PC24/11PC24/36in 2.4 mm male 2.4 mm male 914 36 50 4.07 14.9
85120065 SF550S/11PC24/11PC24/24inch 2.4 mm male 2.4 mm male 610 24 50 2.89 14.9
85120066 SF550S/11PC24/11PC24/36inch 2.4 mm male 2.4 mm male 914 36 50 4.07 14.9
85120068 SF550S/11PC24/11PC24/48inch 2.4 mm male 2.4 mm male 1219 48 50 5.24 14.9
85120073 SF550S/11SK/11SK/24inch 2.92 mm male 2.92 mm male 610 24 40 2.58 14.9
85120074 SF550S/11SK/11SK/36inch 2.92 mm male 2.92 mm male 914 36 40 3.61 14.9

SUCOFLEX 570
SUCOFLEX 570E
SUCOFLEX 570S
10
Stock assemblies
Art. No Cable Connector 1 Connector 2 Length
(mm)
Length
(inch)
Frequency
(GHz)
max. IL
(dB)
min. RL
(dB) @ 67 GHz
85184843 SF570E/11PC185/11PC185/24in 1.85 mm male 1.85 mm male 610 24 70 4.65 14.0
85184844 SF570E/11PC185/11PC185/36in 1.85 mm male 1.85 mm male 914 36 70 6.48 14.0
85186159 SF570S/11PC185/11PC185/24in 1.85 mm male 1.85 mm male 610 24 70 4.65 14.0
85149825 SF570S/11PC185/11PC185/36in 1.85 mm male 1.85 mm male 914 36 70 6.48 14.0
85186160 SF570S/11PC185/11PC185/48in 1.85 mm male 1.85 mm male 1219 48 70 8.50 14.0
Absolute time delay matched assemblies
Art. No Part no. Connector